IRiffeI Motocross - 4@ Etapa

MX3 e MX4

Prova

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:22:11

-
Il
o B

Capinzal 1,550 Km
17/10/2010 14:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:47.015 +4.281 14:36:46.916 9 1:51.143 +4.429 14:37:42.233
(46) RICHARD BEROIS 10 1:45.231 +2.497 14:38:32.147 10 1:50.319 +3.605 14:39:32.552
T 1422.41.745 1 1:46.977 +4.243 14:40:19.124 11 1:48.190 +1.476 14:41:20.742
2 1:37.277 +1.213 14:24:19.022 12 1:46.185 +3.451 14:42:05.309
3 1:36.787 +0.723 14:25:55.809 (125) MARCOS ROBERTO HOLTMAN
4 1:36.403 +0.339 14:27:32.212 (349) CLAITON DETONI 1 14:22:46.816
5 1:36.819 +0.755 14:29:09.031 1 14:22:48.207 2 1:56.233 +9.245 14:24:43.049
6 1:38.467 +2.403 14:30:47.498 2 1:53.630 +9.077 14:24:41.837 3 1:49.998 +3.010 14:26:33.047
7 1:36.064 14:32:23.562 3 1:46.801 +2.248 14:26:28.638 4 1:46.988 14:28:20.035
8 1:36.590 +0.526 14:34:00.152 4 1:46.225 +1.672 14:28:14.863 5 1:47.390 +0.402 14:30:07.425
9 1:36.367 +0.303 14:35:36.519 5 1:44.553 14:29:59.416 6 1:50.534 +3.546 14:31:57.959
10 1:36.573 +0.509 14:37:13.092 6 1:45.391 +0.838 14:31:44.807 7 1:52.130 +5.142 14:33:50.089
1 1:39.695 +3.631 14:38:52.787 7 1:46.721 +2.168 14:33:31.528 8 1:51.171 +4.183 14:35:41.260
12 1:42.948 +6.884 14:40:35.735 8 1:45.691 +1.138 14:35:17.219 9 1:52.996 +6.008 14:37:34.256
9 1:47.183 +2.630 14:37:04.402 10 1:52.001 +5.013 14:39:26.257
(48) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 10 1:47.759 +3.206 14:38:52.161 1 1:56.854 +9.866 14:41:23.111
1 14.22.43.343 1 1:49.996 +5.443 14:40:42.157
2 1:36.220 +0.094 14:24:19.563 (33) MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS
3 1:39.548 +3.422 14:25:59.111 (49) ROGERIO SCHMITT 1 14:22:49.410
4 1:36.126 14:27:35.237 1 14:22:45.523 2 1:54.446 +5.525 14:24:43.856
5 1:36.432 +0.306 14:29:11.669 2 1:48.282 +1.812 14:24:33.805 3 1:51.835 +2.914 14:26:35.691
6 1:38.356 +2.230 14:30:50.025 3 1:47.778 +1.308 14:26:21.583 4 1:48.921 14:28:24.612
7 1:36.836 +0.710 14:32:26.861 4 1:47.382 +0.912 14:28:08.965 5 1:56.214 +7.293 14:30:20.826
8 1:38.775 +2.649 14:34:05.636 5 1:48.051 +1.581 14:29:57.016 6 1:52.504 +3.583 14:32:13.330
9 1:37.581 +1.455 14:35:43.217 6 1:47.401 +0.931 14:31:44.417 7 1:54.809 +5.888 14:34:08.139
10 1:38.252 +2.126 14:37:21.469 7 1:46.470 14:33:30.887 8 1:54.128 +5.207 14:36:02.267
11 1:38.294 +2.168 14:38:59.763 8 1:49.885 +3.415 14:35:20.772 9 1:54.797 +5.876 14:37:57.064
12 1:44.762 +8.636 14:40:44.525 9 1:49.481 +3.011 14:37:10.253 10 1:57.337 +8.416 14:39:54.401
10 1:52.151 +5.681 14:39:02.404 11 1:56.956 +8.035 14:41:51.357
(73) ANISIO CLASEN 11 1:52.398 +5.928 14:40:54.802
1 14:22:43.140 (139) JANAINA TODESCHINI
2 1:42.778 +3.574 14:24:25.918 (712) ADENIR DA VEIGA 1 14:22:50.726
3 1:41.675 +2.471 14:26:07.593 1 14:22:45.887 2 2:00.239 +7.650 14:24:50.965
4 1:40.452 +1.248 14:27:48.045 2 1:52.237 +6.100 14:24:38.124 3 1:54.765 +2.176 14:26:45.730
5 1:40.524 +1.320 14:29:28.569 3 1:46.137 14:26:24.261 4 1:55.516 +2.927 14:28:41.246
6 1:39.204 14:31:07.773 4 1:46.210 +0.073 14:28:10.471 5 1:52.589 14:30:33.835
7 1:41.516 +2.312 14:32:49.289 5 1:47.744 +1.607 14:29:58.215 6 1:55.289 +2.700 14:32:29.124
8 1:43.037 +3.833 14:34:32.326 6 1:50.660 +4.523 14:31:48.875 7 1:55.412 +2.823 14:34:24.536
9 1:42.339 +3.135 14:36:14.665 7 1:50.018 +3.881 14:33:38.893 8 1:55.451 +2.862 14:36:19.987
10 1:41.063 +1.859 14:37:55.728 8 1:50.177 +4.040 14:35:29.070 9 1:59.506 +6.917 14:38:19.493
1 1:41.974 +2.770 14:39:37.702 9 1:54.046 +7.909 14:37:23.116 10 1:56.292 +3.703 14:40:15.785
12 1:43.656 +4.452 14:41:21.358 10 1:50.506 +4.369 14:39:13.622 1 1:59.477 +6.888 14:42:15.262
1 1:50.319 +4.182 14:41:03.941
(929) AMILTON JUCA BALA (25) MOACIR SILVEIRA JUNIOR
1 14:22:44.721 (231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO 1 14:23:11.674
2 1:42.741 +2.871 14:24:27.462 1 14:22:46.275 2 1:59.060 +5.994 14:25:10.734
3 1:41.787 +1.917 14:26:09.249 2 2:12.389 +26.268 14:24:58.664 3 1:59.837 +6.771 14:27:10.571
4 1:39.926 +0.056 14:27:49.175 3 1:49.950 +3.829 14:26:48.614 4 1:53.445 +0.379 14:29:04.016
5 1:41.052 +1.182 14:29:30.227 4 1:46.338 +0.217 14:28:34.952 5 1:56.783 +3.717 14:31:00.799
6 1:39.870 14:31:10.097 5 1:46.705 +0.584 14:30:21.657 6 1:53.066 14:32:53.865
7 1:42.649 +2.779 14:32:52.746 6 1:50.010 +3.889 14:32:11.667 7 1:56.476 +3.410 14:34:50.341
8 1:46.448 +6.578 14:34:39.194 7 1:50.455 +4.334 14:34:02.122 8 1:55.852 +2.786 14:36:46.193
9 1:45.621 +5.751 14:36:24.815 8 1:50.576 +4.455 14:35:52.698 9 1:57.837 +4.771 14:38:44.030
10 1:45.672 +5.802 14:38:10.487 9 1:48.187 +2.066 14:37:40.885 10 2:01.929 +8.863 14:40:45.959
1 1:46.651 +6.781 14:39:57.138 10 1:46.121 14:39:27.006
12 1:56.065 +16.195 14:41:53.203 u 1:50.586 +4.465 14:41:17.592 (12) RODRIGO KNOLL
1 14:22:48.437
(232) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO (117) INGO GIELOW JUNIOR 2 1:52.819 +3.182 14:24:41.256
1 14:22:44.348 1 14:22:49.866 3 2:26.717 +37.080 14:27:07.973
2 1:46.727 +3.993 14:24:31.075 2 1:54.696 +7.982 14:24:44.562 4 1:49.637 14:28:57.610
3 1:43.979 +1.245 14:26:15.054 3 1:49.399 +2.685 14:26:33.961 5 1:57.191 +7.554 14:30:54.801
4 1:42.734 14:27:57.788 4 1:46.714 14:28:20.675 6 1:54.311 +4.674 14:32:49.112
5 1:43.788 +1.054 14:29:41.576 5 1:48.557 +1.843 14:30:09.232 7 1:57.554 +7.917 14:34:46.666
6 1:46.572 +3.838 14:31:28.148 6 1:56.063 +9.349 14:32:05.295 8 1:56.533 +6.896 14:36:43.199
7 1:43.307 +0.573 14:33:11.455 7 1:51.905 +5.191 14:33:57.200 9 2:01.251 +11.614 14:38:44.450
8 1:48.446 +5.712 14:34:59.901 8 1:53.890 +7.176 14:35:51.090 10 2:03.161 +13.524 14:40:47.611
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Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:22:11
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17/10/2010 14:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(20) CIDNEI ESTEVAO FELISBINO
1 14:22:50.251
2 2:00.205 +5.437 14:24:50.456
3 1:54.768 14:26:45.224
4 2:17.261 +22.493 14:29:02.485
5 2:11.885 +17.117 14:31:14.370
6 2:04.529 +9.761 14:33:18.899
7 2:38.884 +44.116 14:35:57.783
8 1:59.893 +5.125 14:37:57.676
9 1:58.457 +3.689 14:39:56.133
10 2:08.369 +13.601 14:42:04.502
(510) FRANCISCO UHLICK
1 14:22:52.725
2 2:09.276 +2.458 14:25:02.001
3 2:33.479 +26.661 14:27:35.480
4 2:07.844 +1.026 14:29:43.324
5 2:16.427 +9.609 14:31:59.751
6 2:12.161 +5.343 14:34:11.912
7 2:06.818 14:36:18.730
8 2:12.791 +5.973 14:38:31.521
9 2:08.003 +1.185 14:40:39.524
(51) DANIEL ZUQUE
1 14:22:58.122
2 2:13.444 +4.552 14:25:11.566
3 2:12.027 +3.135 14:27:23.593
4 2:11.781 +2.889 14:29:35.374
5 2:08.892 14:31:44.266
6 2:52.221 +43.329 14:34:36.487
7 2:10.365 +1.473 14:36:46.852
8 2:09.403 +0.511 14:38:56.255
9 2:09.785 +0.893 14:41:06.040
(40) ARNO CARVALHO JUNIOR
1 14:22:51.247
2 2:05.162 +8.036 14:24:56.409
3 2:01.588 +4.462 14:26:57.997
4 1:58.204 +1.078 14:28:56.201
5 1:57.631 +0.505 14:30:53.832
6 1:58.368 +1.242 14:32:52.200
7 1:57.126 14:34:49.326
8 1:58.792 +1.666 14:36:48.118
(18) GILDO MASSOCCO
1 14:22:47.732
2 1:52.449 +5.170 14:24:40.181
3 1:48.159 +0.880 14:26:28.340
4 1:49.260 +1.981 14:28:17.600
5 1:47.279 14:30:04.879
(44) SCHIRO DANIEL
1 14:22:50.317
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